Driufs

BEER

Michelob Ultra
Bud Light and Budweiser

Coors Light

Corona Extra

Modela

P RE-MIXED DRINKS

High Noon Vodka/Tequila
(Variety)

ClubTails (Variety)

$4

$3

$5
$5
$4
$6
$5

WINE
Chardonnay $7
Pinot Noir $7
Pinot Grigio $7
White Zinfandel $7
Moscato D
Cabernet Sauvignon $7
Merlot 5

Prices subject to change
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Rum Punch W i Patron Silver $10
$8
Jose Cuevo $6
VODKA .
Casamigo $15
Grey Goose $9
Absolut $7 RUM
Ketal One $9 Bacardi Superior $8
o v . Margarita $6
ito’s Malibu Coconut Rum §8 Mal'gal‘ita$8
BOURBON Mg
GIN
Woodford Reserve $11
Tanqueray $7
Angel’s Envy Port Barrel $12
Buffalo Trace $12
WIHISKEY
Jameson Irish Whiskey $10 _‘
Gentlemen’s Jack $9 7 COGNAC
Fireball Mini $5 Do e Hennessy $11

Prices subject to change



